
Meesjuuniorid (1995-…) Klubi ELTL ID
1. Aleksandr LUŠIN Narva PSK 2724
2. Rivo SAAREMÄE Vilj. LTK Sakala 1745
3. Toomas VESTLI Haapsalu LTK 2831
4. Aaro ÕISMETS Haapsalu LTK 3014
5. Mihkel PAE Tartu SS Kalev 3003
6. Artjom HIISKU Narva PSK 2743
7. Mart PAE Tartu SS Kalev 3002
8. Oleg MIGUNOV Maardu LTK 3312
9. Rodion NEDBALSKI Narva PSK 2736

10. Ott ŠEFFER S-Jaani Lehola 2005 3000
11. Hendrik VALGEMÄE Tln Nõmme SK 2725
12. Rainer VALO Vilj. LTK Sakala 3153
13. Elvis LIBENE Narva PSK 3123
14. Timo SIIM S-Jaani Lehola 2008 3130
15. Gert TOMP Vilj. LTK Sakala 3719
16. Stanislav STROGOV Narva PSK 3639
17. Krister Erik ETULAID Tln Nõmme SK 3608
18. Nikita KONSA Aseri SK 3207
19. Asser-AurisKEES S-Jaani Lehola 2007 3105
20. Vitalii OSMUSHKIN Maardu LTK 3646
21. Allan KASK Vilj. LTK Sakala 3664
22. Mihkel PUHM Haapsalu LTK 3580
23. Markus MURSAL Haapsalu LTK 5525
24. Kristo KORELL S-Jaani Lehola 2006 2458

Naisjuuniorid (1995-…) Klubi ELTL ID
1. Valeria PETROVA Narva PSK 1955
2. Olesja KETŠKO Narva PSK 2085
3. Airi AVAMERI Narva PSK 2755
4. Marina GOLIKOVA Narva PSK 2284
5. Liisi KOIT Pärnu-Jaagupi LTK 1405
6. Maarika TOOMPERE Narva PSK 3347
7. Johanna CHRISTJANSON Tln Nõmme SK 2358
8. Valeria SARÕTŠEVA Pärnu LTK Vint-90 2945
9. Anita LISSOVENKO Maardu LTK 2756

10. Reelica HANSON Aseri SK 2796
11. AleksandraKUPRIKOVA Maardu LTK 3453
12. Eleonora ZAHHARTSEVA Narva PSK 3931
13. Darja SAPRON Maardu LTK 2959
14. Marion TAMM Tln Nõmme SK 2578
15. Kristel TREIMANN Tln Nõmme SK 2086
16. Kaidi OAGO Pärnu-Jaagupi LTK 2537
17. Getter PÕRU Vilj. LTK Sakala 2233
18. Eidi OAGO Pärnu-Jaagupi LTK 2536
19. Sirli JAANIMÄGI Tln Nõmme SK 3219
20. Viktoria RÕBAKOVA Maardu LTK 3627
21. Viktoria KIRPU Vilj. LTK Sakala 2087
22. Karin TALVING Haapsalu LTK 2972
23. Sirli ROOSVE Tln Nõmme SK 3676
24. Dagne ERIK Tln Nõmme SK 3084
25. Sandra PUUSEPP Tln Nõmme SK 3584
26. Hille MILLERT Tln Nõmme SK 3158
27. Janely VESTLI Haapsalu LTK 3215
28. Annigrete SUIMETS Tln Nõmme SK 3677
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29. Riana RANDOJA Tartu SS Kalev 3093
30. Anita VAHTER Tln Nõmme SK 3715
31. Karin SAVIOTS Haapsalu LTK 3058
32. Crislyn KAAREPERE Tln Nõmme SK 2869
33. Sandra TREIMANN Tln Nõmme SK 3393
34. Diana PANFILOVA Haapsalu LTK 3846
35. Maria VÕRKLAEV Haapsalu LTK 3927

Neidude paarismäng
1. Valeria PETROVA - Olesja KETŠKO
2. Liisi KOIT - Getter PÕRU
3. Marina GOLIKOVA - Maarika TOOMPERE
4. Anita LISSOVENKO - Airi AVAMERI

5.-8. Kristel TREIMANN - Johanna CHRISTJANSON
5.-8. Reelica HANSON - Marion TAMM
5.-8. Eidi OAGO - Kaidi OAGO
5.-8. Darja SAPRON - Viktoria RÕBAKOVA

9.-16. Valeria SARÕTŠEVA - Eleonora ZAHHARTSEVA
9.-16. Sirli JAANIMÄGI - Dagne ERIK
9.-16. Hille MILLERT - Sirli ROOSVE
9.-16. Riana RANDOJA - Viktoria KIRPU
9.-16. Sandra PUUSEPP - Crislyn KAAREPERE
9.-16. Karin TALVING - Maria VÕRKLAEV
9.-16. Karin SAVIOTS - Janely VESTLI
9.-16. Sandra TREIMANN - Anita VAHTER

Noormeeste paarismäng
1. Aaro ÕISMETS - Toomas VESTLI
2. Mart PAE - Mihkel PAE
3. Aleksandr LUŠIN - Artjom HIISKU
4. Rivo SAAREMÄE - Ott ŠEFFER

5.-8. Rodion NEDBALSKI - Elvis LIBENE
5.-8. Oleg MIGUNOV - Rainer VALO
5.-8. Allan KASK - Gert TOMP
5.-8. Stanislav STROGOV - Nikita KONSA

9.-11. Timo SIIM - Asser-Auris KEES
9.-11. Hendrik VALGEMÄE - Krister Erik ETULAID
9.-11. Mihkel PUHM - Markus MURSAL

Segapaarismäng
1. Rivo SAARMÄE - Getter PÕRU
2. Aleksandr LUŠIN - Valeria PETROVA
3. Atrjom HIISKU - Olesja KETŠKO
4. Mart PAE - Liisi KOIT

5.-8. Rodion NEDBALSKI - Marina GOLIKOVA
5.-8. Ott ŠEFFER - Valeria SARÕTŠEVA
5.-8. Hendrik VALGEMÄE - Kristel TREIMANN
5.-8. Toomas VESTLI - Marion TAMM

9.-16. Elvis LIBENE - Marika TOOMPERE
9.-16. Aaro ÕISMETS - Johanna CHRISTJANSON
9.-16. Mihkel PAE - Reelica HANSON
9.-16. Rainer VALO - Viktoria KIRPU
9.-16. Stanislav STROGOV - Eleonora ZAHHARTSEVA
9.-16. Krister Erik ETULAID - Dagne ERIK
9.-16. Nikita KONSA - Annigrete SUIMETS
9.-16. Mihkel PUHM - Karin TALVING

Peakohtunik: Aleksandr KIRPU (ELTL kohtunik; Põltsamaa)
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